25044
· 35811 \$05045839 97 NR 10 P3:41 Vol M97 Page 10723
APPLICATION TO EXEMPT A MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE DEPARTMENT OF THANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT OF THAN DEPARTMENT OF THAN
INSTRUCTIONS:
Complete all sections. This form must be signed by all interest-holding parties and have a Title Report or Lot Book Report attached that cannot be over 7 days old when submitted to DMV.
This form and Title Report or Lot Book Report must be submitted with your manufactured structure ownership documents and, if the manufactured structure is to be financed by a third party, proof of a loan approval.
Legal description and location of real property (description as recorded by county recorder or a certified copy of your deed may be substituted): LOT 22, BLOCK 7, STEWART ADDITION, IN THE COUNTY OF KLAMATH, STATE OF OREGON. CODE 211 MAP 3909-7CB TL 4800
If there is a montgage, deed of trust or lien on this land, list all montgagees and beneficiaries of deeds of trust below. Space is provided for two names and addresses. If there are none, write "none".
GREEN TREE FINANCIAL, FO BOX 1570, TUALATIN, OR 97062
Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 72.4 JSOD
Legal description of the manufactured structure that is located on the real property described above:
YEAR MAKE WIOTH LENGTH VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO.   1997 PALM HARBOR 27 60 1311- PH OOL 7/100
List all security interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and lienholders whose interest is secured by the manufactured structure described above. Space is provided for two names, addresses and approvals. Signatures from the parties listed below are their name and approval that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "none".
GREEN TREE FINANCIAL, PO BOX 1570, TUALATIN, OR 97062
SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY DATE SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY DATE TAX Lot Number (from assessor):
I/We do not know the whereabouts of the permanent plate assigned to this vehicle.
I/We certify that the statements made above are accurate to the best of my/our knowledge. All liens, deeds of trust, mortgages and security interests have been listed. If there are none, I/We have certified this by writing "none" in the space provided.
MARY J. BRANDON Situs! 4453 Cleveland Klamath Falls OA. 971601 SIGNATURE OF OWNER ADDRESS TELEPHONE (CINERAL)
X
Application for exemption for a manufactured structure is hereby approved.
4/9/97 Signature of Driveryicga
This exemption is VOID If not recorded with the county within 15 calendar days from: 1820 4/10/97
SEE REVERSE FOR COUNTY RECORDING AREA
STATE OF OREGON : COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.
Filed for record at request of   Aspen Title & Escrow   the   10th   day     of   April   A.D., 19 97   at   3:41   o'clock   P.M., and duly recorded in Vol.   M97
of Or Page Or Pag
FEE \$10.00 by

Į.